
From: Scott Fulton
To: Brian Addis
Cc: Jeff Rothweiler; Beau Seyerle; Daniel Biru; Andy May; Kyle Adams; Jack Kuntzman; Lisa Paxton
Subject: RE: Pataskala Library - TCOD Application
Date: Monday, November 21, 2022 12:42:16 PM

Got it. Thanks.
 
Scott Fulton

Director of Planning
City of Pataskala
621 West Broad Street, Suite 2-A
Pataskala, Ohio 43062
Phone: 740-927-2168
Cell: 614-440-5222
 

From: Brian Addis <baddis@apg-architects.com> 
Sent: Monday, November 21, 2022 12:41 PM
To: Scott Fulton <sfulton@ci.pataskala.oh.us>
Cc: Jeff Rothweiler <jrothweiler@pataskalalibrary.org>; Beau Seyerle <bseyerle@apg-
architects.com>; Daniel Biru <Daniel.Biru@korda.com>; Andy May <Andy.May@korda.com>; Kyle
Adams <kadams@planitstudios.com>
Subject: Pataskala Library - TCOD Application
 

CAUTION: This email message came from an external (non-city) email account. Do not click
on any links within the message or attachments to the message unless you recognize the
sender’s email account and trust the content.

Scott –
 
Attached is our request to “table” our TCOD application until the January 4, 2023 meeting.
 
Please reply with acceptance.
 
Thanks Scott.
 
Brian Addis | Architect, AIA
---------------------------------
3808 James Court | Suite One
Zanesville, Ohio 43701
 
t 740.454.3211
f 740.454.1665
c 740.819.5363
 

From: Scott Fulton <sfulton@ci.pataskala.oh.us> 
Sent: Thursday, November 17, 2022 10:29 AM
To: Brian Addis <baddis@apg-architects.com>
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